

Monty Holding Introduces SMART WALL

Smart Wall (SMS Firewall), the ultimate solution for fighting all types and sources of SMS Fraud and monetizing an operator's A2P SMS traffic.

BEIRUT, BEIRUT, LEBANON, February 10, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- While mobile operators keep expanding and growing their networks with various roaming and SMS agreements connecting with new operators, international hubs, and local aggregators, they remain unaware of the full risks of fraud and spamming they are exposing themselves and their subscribers to. As



the A2P messaging is becoming one of the main sources of revenues for Mobile Operators, SMS threats from different international and local sources are increasing the operators' costs and keeping their subscribers unsatisfied with the offered level of security which is in return impacting this same revenue.

Monty Holding introduces its Smart Wall solution that provides full real-time protection to Mobile Operators' Networks against SMS threats. Smart Wall offers a set of intelligent blocks to build up a complete SMS Fraud Detection and Elimination solution aiming towards blocking all types and sources of international and local SMS Fraud and Spam, fully securing the operator's network, keeping its subscribers satisfied, and increasing its revenues.

Whether deployed on the operator's network or offered as one of Monty Holding's signaling services, Smart Wall, along with its managed services, secure the operator's SMS infrastructure against all current and future threats.

With its state of the art technology, Smart Wall promises:

- Security: complete network protection from illegal SMS traffic with a powerful security system
- Holistic A2P Monetization: increase of efficient SMS Traffic and Revenue
- Traffic Monitoring and Analysis: advanced Monitoring with extensive Reporting and Analytical tools
- Real-time Action: immediate action upon detection of threats or suspicious traffic on the network
- Easy Installation: fast and efficient installation, full testing, and business consultancy by an experienced technical team available 24/7

Monty Holding also offers to install a free demo of Smart Wall and guarantees 100% satisfaction.

For more information please contact us on services@montyholding.com

Monty Holding Monty Holding 961 1 748847

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.